hpiracing.com
Available: NOW
Stock Number	 Description			         Advertised Price
HPID1225	 Savage XS 4WD BL Mini Monster RTR w/Raptor Body.......$324.99
HPI Racing, distributed by Hobbico.
PRESS RELEASE
For Immediate Release
© 2015 — 3032083
For further information please contact:
Carol Pesch
Product Communication Manager
217-398-3630
The Savage XS with Ford SVT Raptor body packs
everything awesome about Savage Flux engineering
into a fun-sized performance package. It has the speed,
durability and innovative TVP technology that made
the Savage Flux an R/C legend...and at 2/3 the size,
the compact Savage XS goes where the standard size
Savage can’t. A brushless power system gives this
mini monster plenty of zip, while the detailed Ford SVT
Raptor pickup truck body with “digital mud” graphics
provides the perfect complement!
The world’s fastest mini
monster truck. Period.
FEATURES:
• Factory assembled and Ready-To-Run
• TVP (Twin Vertical Plate) chassis for exceptional durability
• Powered by a Flux MMH-4000kV brushless motor and
Flux EMH-35 brushless ESC
• Full-time 4WD shaft drive
• HPI pistol-grip radio system
• Enclosed, waterproof receiver box
• SF10W waterproof servo
• Composite oil-filled threaded shocks
• Aluminum hex hubs
• Tough 4-gear differentials
• High-grip monster truck tires
• Complete set of ball bearings
• Officially licensed, pre-painted and detailed Ford SVT
   Raptor truck body
• Universal body mounts allow for a wide range of optional
bodies
Ready-To-Run 4WD Brushless Mini Monster Truck
Length: 14.1 in (360 mm)
Width: 11 in (280 mm)
Wheelbase: 8.8 in (225 mm)
Click the product logo, brand logo, and Facebook icon to
visit our web sites and Facebook page.
*when equipped with 3S LiPo battery